104, 1st Floor, Wing - E, Plot No.17, S.No- 51/3/P,
Shantaram Park Residency, Wafe Village, Taluka
Shahapur, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 421601. Area
Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type:
Carpet_Area, Super_Built_Up_Area Property Area:
340.00, 510.00.

Rs.1212240/-
(Rupees Twelve

Lakh Twelve
Thousand Two
Hundred and
Forty Only)

23-04-
2025,

18-07-
2025

For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park Road No.
16V, Plot No.B-23 , Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400604.  or Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot